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Federal holidays 2024/25

Sep 2,2024  Labor Day Dec 25, 2024 Christmas Day Feb 17,2025 Presidents' Day
Oct 14, 2024  Columbus Day Jan 1, 2025 New Year's Day May 26, 2025 Memorial Day
Nov 11, 2024 Veterans Day Jan 20, 2025 Martin L. King Day Jun 19, 2025 Juneteenth

Nov 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day Jul 4, 2025 Independence Day



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

Special Events:

Sunday 25 August-- Ice Cream Social and Program Activity (2pm)

Thursday 3 October -- Rosh Hashanah JCong (AM), Community Tashlich at Blatnick Park (4:15pm families invited not a drop off
event)

Friday 4 October-- Rosh Hashanah JCong (AM)

Saturday 12 October-- Yom Kippur JCong (AM)

Sunday 13 October—Sukkah Building (AM)

Friday 18 October Harvest Feast Dinner

Sunday 20 October-- Sukkot Family Celebration (11:30AM)

Thursday 24 October-- Community Simchat Torah (4:15pm families invited not a drop off event)
Saturday 7 December -- Fifth Grade Hagigat Humash and Kiddush (AM)
Thursday 19 December-- Community Hanukkah Celebration (4:15pm) and Dinner 6:15pm
Sunday 29 December-- Hanukkah on Jay St

Thursday 13 February-- Community Tu BiShvat Celebration (4:15pm)
Thursday 13 March-- Community Purim Celebration and Meal (PM)
Sunday 6 April-- Passover Family Celebration (11:30AM)

Thursday 24 April—Yom Hashoah

Thursday 1 May-- Community Yom HaAtzmaut Celebration (4:15pm)
Thursday 15 May-- Community Lag BaOmer Celebration (4:15pm)
Sunday 1 June-- End of Year Picnic and Shavuot Family Celebration (AM)
Saturday 7 June-- Religious School Appreciation Shabbat (AM)

Holiday Storytime

29 September (Rosh Hashanah/YK)

20 October (Sukkot -- part of the family celebration)

24 November (Thanksgiving)

15 December (Hanukkah)

12 January (MLK Jr. Day)

9 February (Tu BiShvat)

9 March (Purim)

6 April (Passover -- part of the family celebration)

18 May (Shavuot)

Family Programs with the Rabbi, students, and parents

9 Feb -- 7th Grade

18 May -- 5th Grade






